NZ Taekwon-Do World Championships schedule and draw

Day one
Event

Pre Junior Pattern

Power

Junior Sparring

Special Tech

Name
Jaya
Makai
Neel
Ruby
Brenna
Kyla
Cohen
Jackson
Amy
Felix
Cass
Ryan
Sydney
Mason
Sean
Bailey
Wes

Jarrad

6/09/23

Time

10am

10am

10am

10am

10am

10am

11:06am

11:13am

1:30pm

1:30pm

1:35pm

3:37pm

4:46pm

5:25pm

1:50pm

1:50pm

2:05pm

2:05pm

Team Male Senior 5:25pm

Hong/Chong Ring

Red 2
R,R,R,R
Red 9
B,B,B,R
Blue 6
B,R,B,R,R
Red 5
R,B,B,B
4
4
Red 9
B,B,B,R
Blue 8
B,B,B,B
Red 6
B,R,R,B
Red 9
R,B,R,B
Red 1
R,R
Red 5
R,R,B,R
Blue 6
B,B,B
Red 9
B,R,B,R
3
3
4
4
3

Division
1 Dan

1 Dan

1 Dan

1 Dan
Individual
Individual
over 75kg
50-55kg
53-57kg
65-70kg
over 65kg
70 - 75kg
61-65kg
55-60kg
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Team

Match no

26

30

10

Pool no.
1/2
4/4
1/4
2/2
1/1
1/1
1/2
2/2
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/2
1/1
2/4
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1

1/1

Final Time Ring
12:38pm
12:51pm
12:51pm

12:38pm

12:21pm

12:21pm

6:12pm

6:46pm



NZ Taekwon-Do World Championships schedule and draw

Day Two 7/09/23
Event Name Time Hong/Chong Ring Division Matchno  Pool no. Final Time Ring
Senior Patterns Orlando 9:00am Red 9 1 Dan 1 4/4 12:34pm
B,B,R,B,B
Lachlan 9:00am Red 7 1 Dan 2 2/4 1:53pm
B,R,B,B,R
Lisa 9:00am Red 2 1 Dan 4 1/1
B,B,R,R
Morgan 9:00am Blue 5 3 Dan 10 1/1
R,R,B,B
Brenda 9:00am Red 5 3 Dan 15 1/1
R,B,R
Bailey 10:13am Red 6 2 Dan 2 1/4
R,R,R,R
Cruise 10:13am Red 8 2 Dan 4 3/4 1:53pm
B,R,R,B
Kees 11:12am Blue 8 3 Dan 2 3/4 2:22pm
B,B,R,R,B
Connor 11:12am Red 7 3 Dan 6 2/4 2:22pm
B,R,B,R
Kyla 1:35pm Red 2 2 Dan 6 2/2 4:34pm
B,B,R,B,B
Sam 2:33pm Blue 1 4 Dan 7 1/1
R,R,B
Junior Power Cameron 9:00am 4 Individual 10 1/1
Cohen 9:00am 4 Individual 17 1/1
Ava 1:30pm 4 Individual 3 1/1
Carmel 1:30pm 4 Individual 17 1/1
Pre junior Sparring |Makai 1:30pm Blue 9 45-50kg 1 1/1
B,B,B,R
Neel 1:45pm Blue 5 55-60kg 1 1/1
B,B,B,R
Nina 4:00pm Red 5 44-48kg 3 1/1
B,R,B
Junior Special Tech |Cohen 1:45pm 3 Individual 7 1/1
Senior Sparring Kees 3:52pm Blue 9 75-81kg 5 1/2 6:36pm
B,R,R,R

Senior Power Team Female 5:00pm 4 Team 8 1/1



NZ Taekwon-Do World Championships schedule and draw

Day Three 8/09/23
Event Name Time Hong/Chong Ring Division Matchno  Pool no. Final Time Ring
Junior Patterns Cameron 9:00am Red 8 2 Dan 5 1/1
B,R,R,B
Liam 9:00am Red 6 1 Dan 6 2/2 2:01pm 1
B,B,R,B,B
Amy 9:00am Red 7 1 Dan 8 2/2 1:50pm 1
R,R,R,B
Ava 9:00am Red 5 1 Dan 11 1/2 1:50pm 1
B,B,R,R
Mason 9:00am Red 2 1 Dan 14 1/2 2:01pm 1
R,R,B,R
Senior Power Mens Team  9:00am 4 Team 9 1/1
Senior Sparring Brenna 9:00am Blue 9 60-65kg 11 1/1
Lachlan 1:25pm Blue 7 63-69kg 2 2/2 6:41pm 1
B,R,B,R,B
Brenda 1:35pm Red 8 55-60kg 1 2/2 6:52pm
B,B,R,B
Connor 1:25pm Red 5 57-63kg 6 2/2 6:30pm
B,R,B,B,B
Lisa 3:14pm Blue 9 under 50kg 2 1/1
B,B,R,R
Bailey 4:18pm Red 5 69-75kg 8 1/2
B,B,R,R
Sean 4:38pm Red 2 81-87kg 1 1/2
R,R,R,R

Junior Power Female Team 3:37pm 4 Team 4 1/1



NZ Taekwon-Do World Championships schedule and draw

Day Four

Event

Name

Female Junior Pattern Team

Senior Sparring

Team

Time

9:00am

1:20pm

Hong/Chong Ring Division
Blue 3 Team
B,B,B,R

Blue 9 Team

B,B,B,B,B

Match no

Pool no.
11/1

1 4/4



